
SWYC Three Mark Fiasco  COURSE 1    9.19 nm 

7/20/24         Classes A, B, C only 

 

Start Boat Name Sail # TCF Class I/O 

12:00:00 Hen o' the C 57006 0.770 C  
12:00:48 Komet 61181 0.776 C  
12:03:14 An Dara Claddagh 52170 0.794 C  
12:03:43 A Wisp of Wind 97661 0.798 C  
12:04:12 Sea Maiden 46447 0.802 C  
12:05:11 Fiasco III 32636 0.810 C  
12:09:34 Miguelito 61639 0.846 B  
12:09:34 Astra 87962 0.846 B  
12:10:03 Ran 30 0.850 B  
12:12:29 Enzo 8975 0.872 B  
12:12:58 Maleficent 42733 0.876 B  
12:17:21 Thunderstruck3 118 0.919 A  
12:19:47 Next Wave 31113 0.944 A  
12:21:14 Double Helix 7417 0.960 A  
12:21:43 El Sueño 46307 0.966 A  
12:28:03 Arggg 66960 1.043 A  

 

  



SWYC Three Mark Fiasco  COURSE 2    10.6 nm 

7/20/24         Classes A, B, C only 

 

 

Start Boat Name Sail # TCF Class I/O 

12:00:00 Hen o' the C 57006 0.770 C  
12:00:56 Komet 61181 0.776 C  
12:03:44 An Dara Claddagh 52170 0.794 C  
12:04:18 A Wisp of Wind 97661 0.798 C  
12:04:51 Sea Maiden 46447 0.802 C  
12:05:59 Fiasco III 32636 0.810 C  
12:11:02 Miguelito 61639 0.846 B  
12:11:02 Astra 87962 0.846 B  
12:11:35 Ran 30 0.850 B  
12:14:24 Enzo 8975 0.872 B  
12:14:57 Maleficent 42733 0.876 B  
12:20:00 Thunderstruck3 118 0.919 A  
12:22:49 Next Wave 31113 0.944 A  
12:24:30 Double Helix 7417 0.960 A  
12:25:03 El Sueño 46307 0.966 A  
12:32:21 Arggg 66960 1.043 A  

 

 

  



 

 

SWYC Three Mark Fiasco  COURSE 3    11.97 nm 

7/20/24         Classes A, B, C only 

 

Start Boat Name Sail # TCF Class I/O 

12:00:00 Hen o' the C 57006 0.770 C  
12:01:03 Komet 61181 0.776 C  
12:04:13 An Dara Claddagh 52170 0.794 C  
12:04:51 A Wisp of Wind 97661 0.798 C  
12:05:29 Sea Maiden 46447 0.802 C  
12:06:45 Fiasco III 32636 0.810 C  
12:12:27 Miguelito 61639 0.846 B  
12:12:27 Astra 87962 0.846 B  
12:13:05 Ran 30 0.850 B  
12:16:15 Enzo 8975 0.872 B  
12:16:53 Maleficent 42733 0.876 B  
12:22:36 Thunderstruck3 118 0.919 A  
12:25:46 Next Wave 31113 0.944 A  
12:27:40 Double Helix 7417 0.960 A  
12:28:18 El Sueño 46307 0.966 A  
12:36:32 Arggg 66960 1.043 A  

 

 


